MULTI-PORT
MONOBLOCK VALVE
HMB&2BE SERIES
UL
TR
A
CL
EA

4 Diaphragm Ni-Co Alloy
5 Handle/Act Aluminum
ORDERING INFORMATION
4 MV-2B H V C
End
Connection
MV - Male HTC®
FV - Female HTC®
Size
4 - 1/4
Operation
R - Round Handle
C - Normally Closed
O - Normally Open
Specification
E - 1MPa
D - 1MPa
H - 16.2MPa
Flow Pattern
V - V-Flow
H - H-Flow
F - F-Flow
PORT DESIGNATOR- F
PORT DESIGNATOR- V
PORT DESIGNATOR
H F V
UCV HMB, Rev.05, January 2014
DIAPHRAGM MONOBLOCK VALVE 2BE SERIES